
 
 
 

  
 

 

Tuition Fees for Graduate (Coursework) Full-Time and Part-Time Programmes 
for Master of Science (Materials Science and Engineering) 

1. All fees listed are in Singapore dollars (S$) and inclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST). 
Every year, fees are reviewed and subject to revision. 

2. With effect from Academic Year (AY) 2025–2026 admissions onwards, the MSc 
programme will adopt a per-AU (Academic Unit) charging model for tuition fees, replacing 
the current semester-based charging structure. Tuition fees will be charged at S$1,833 
per AU, inclusive of Goods and Services Tax (GST). 

3. The fees payable is based on the student’s admission year. Please refer to the respective 
payment schedule for more information. 

4. All programmes are non-subsidised. 

5. Students admitted in AY2024-2025 onwards may receive the following fee incentives if the 
respective criteria are met: 

a. NTU Alumni Fee Incentive 

All NTU alumni (students who graduated with a degree from any of the 
undergraduate or postgraduate programmes offered by NTU) will receive a 10% 
discount on all payable fees during the minimum candidature period. 

b. Singapore Citizens (SC) and Singapore Permanent Residents (SPR) Fee Subsidy 

All Singapore Citizens (SC) and Singapore Permanent Residents (SPR) will 
receive a subsidy of S$5,000. Needy SC and SPR students may receive up to 
S$10,000 subsidy. 

 

Tuition Fees Payment Schedule (Based on Student’s Admission Year) 

B1.1  For Students Admitted in AY2025-2026 Onwards  

B1.2 For Students Admitted in AY2024-2025 

B1.3 For Students Admitted in AY2023-2024 (Semester 2) 

B1.4 For Students Admitted in AY2023-2024 (Semester 1) 

B1.5 For Students Admitted before AY2023-2024 

  



 
 
 

  
 

 

B1.1  For Students Admitted in AY2025-2026 Onwards 

Full-Time Students (Inclusive of 9% GST) 

The MSc programme has adopted a per-AU (Academic Unit) tuition fee model. Students 
must complete a total of 30 AUs over two semesters.  

AUs are chargeable regardless of course results, and any additional AUs taken in the third 
semester will also be charged at S$1,833 per AU. 

Tuition fees will be charged at S$1,833 per AU X 30 AUs = S$54,990.00. 

 

Part-Time Students (Inclusive of 9% GST) 

Students must complete a total of 30 AUs over four semesters.  

AUs are chargeable regardless of course results, and any additional AUs taken in the fifth 
semester will also be charged at S$1,833 per AU. 

Tuition fees will be charged at S$1,833 per AU X 30 AUs = S$54,990.00. 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 
 

  
 

 

B1.2 For Students Admitted in AY2024-2025 

Full-Time Students (Inclusive of 9% GST) 

Payment Schedule Within Minimum Candidature Period 

Semester 1 Semester 2 Total 

S$24,000 S$24,000 S$48,000 

Exceeded Minimum Candidature Period (From Semester 3 Onwards) or 
Number of Academic Units (AU) Required for the Award of the Degree 

S$1,600 per AU 

 

Part-Time Students (Inclusive of 9% GST) 

Payment Schedule Within Minimum Candidature Period 

Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 Total 

S$12,000 S$12,000 S$12,000 S$12,000 S$48,000 

Exceeded Minimum Candidature Period (From Semester 5 Onwards) or 
Number of Academic Units (AU) Required for the Award of the Degree 

S$1,600 per AU 

 

  



 
 
 

  
 

 

B1.3 For Students Admitted in AY2023-2024 (Semester 2) 

Full-Time Students (Inclusive of 9% GST) 

Payment Schedule Within Minimum Candidature Period 

Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Total 

SC/SPR Students S$18,530 S$18,530 S$37,060 

International Students S$20,165 S$20,165 S$40,330 

Exceeded Minimum Candidature Period (From Semester 3 Onwards) or 
Number of Academic Units (AU) Required for the Award of the Degree 

SC/SPR Students S$1,090 per AU 

International Students S$1,308 per AU 

 

Part-Time Students (Inclusive of 9% GST) 

Payment Schedule Within Minimum Candidature Period 

Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 Total 

SC/SPR 
Students 

S$9,265 S$9,265 S$9,265 S$9,265 S$37,060 

International 
Students 

S$10,082.50 S$10,082.50 S$10,082.50 S$10,082.50 S$40,330 

Exceeded Minimum Candidature Period (From Semester 5 Onwards) or 
Number of Academic Units (AU) Required for the Award of the Degree 

SC/SPR 
Students 

S$1,090 per AU 

International 
Students 

S$1,308 per AU 

 

  



 
 
 

  
 

 

B1.4 For Students Admitted in AY2023-2024 (Semester 1) 

Full-Time Students (Inclusive of 8% GST) 

Payment Schedule Within Minimum Candidature Period 

Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Total 

SC/SPR Students S$18,360 S$18,360 S$36,720 

International Students S$19,980 S$19,980 S$39,960 

Exceeded Minimum Candidature Period (From Semester 3 Onwards) or 
Number of Academic Units (AU) Required for the Award of the Degree 

SC/SPR Students S$1,080 per AU 

International Students S$1,296 per AU 

 

Part-Time Students (Inclusive of 8% GST) 

Payment Schedule Within Minimum Candidature Period 

Nationality Semester 1 Semester 2 Semester 3 Semester 4 Total 

SC/SPR 
Students 

S$9,180 S$9,180 S$9,180 S$9,180 S$36,720 

International 
Students 

S$9,990 S$9,990 S$9,990 S$9,990 S$39,960 

Exceeded Minimum Candidature Period (From Semester 5 Onwards) or 
Number of Academic Units (AU) Required for the Award of the Degree 

SC/SPR 
Students 

S$1,080 per AU 

International 
Students 

S$1,296 per AU 
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